10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Department Director Admin

Mgr. Small Bus. Development

Mgr. Of Contracts Procurement
Manager Of Human Resources
Senior Engineer

Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst
Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst
Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst
Sr Cntrcs And Procure Analyst

Sr Cntrcs And Procure Analyst
Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst
Business Services Supervisor
Associate Administrative Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Business Services Supervisor
Associate Human Resources
Analyst

Administrative Office Specialist Il

Human Resources Analyst I

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$153,635

$120,120

$103,318

$93,415

$91,046

$85,186

$76,520

$74,400

$71,587

$70,115

$65.616

$63,840

$63,692

$58,387

$57,182

$55,977

$55,009

$54,783



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Office Services Specialist Il

Associate Cont &Amp; Proc Analyst

Admin Office Specialist Ill

Admin Office Specialist lI

Admin Office Specialist Il

Admin Office Specialist Ill

Admin Office Specialist Il

Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst

Admin Office Specialist Il

Office Services Specialist Il

Cntrcs Procurement Specialist

Cntrcs And Procure Analyst Il

Office Services Specialist Il

Admin Office Specialist |

Receptionist Il

Department Director, Finance

Office Services Specialist Il

Intern

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$53,379

$52,019

$52,005

$47,371

$46,680

$44,753

$43,723

$43,086

$38,295

$36,467

$34,850

$34,834

$34,424

$32,802

$31,923

$31,092

$25,219

$21,234



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Intern

Intern

Cntrcs And Procure Analyst |
Associate Contracts & Procurement
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Il

Associate Engineer

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$19,034

$15,875

$15.864

$12,690

$9,552

$7,447



