	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Department Director Admin		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$153,635
2.	Mgr. Small Bus. Development		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$120,120
3.	Mgr. Of Contracts Procurement		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$103,318
4.	Manager Of Human Resources		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$93,415
5.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$91,046
6.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$85,186
7.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$76,520
8.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$74,400
9.	Sr Cntrcs And Procure Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$71,587
10.	Sr Cntrcs And Procure Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$70,115
11.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$65,616
12.	Business Services Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$63,840
13.	Associate Administrative Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$63,692
14.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$58,387
15.	Business Services Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$57,182
16.	Associate Human Resources Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$55,977
17.	Administrative Office Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$55,009
18.	Human Resources Analyst II		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$54,783

19.	Office Services Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$53,379
20.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$52,019
21.	Admin Office Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$52,005
22.	Admin Office Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$47,371
23.	Admin Office Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$46,680
24.	Admin Office Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$44,753
25.	Admin Office Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$43,723
26.	Associate Cont & Amp; Proc Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$43,086
27.	Admin Office Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$38,295
28.	Office Services Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$36,467
29.	Cntrcs Procurement Specialist	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$34,850
30.	Cntrcs And Procure Analyst II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$34,834
31.	Office Services Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$34,424
32.	Admin Office Specialist I	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$32,802
33.	Receptionist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$31,923
34.	Department Director, Finance	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$31,092
35.	Office Services Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$25,219
36.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$21,234

37.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$19,034
38.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$15,875
39.	Cntrcs And Procure Analyst I	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$15,864
40.	Associate Contracts & Procurement Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$12,690
41.	Human Resources Analyst II	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$9,552
42.	Associate Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$7,447